- ANNOUNCING-
THE CINCINNATI SINATRA®S
COSENIOD CONCEDT SEDIES *°

FEATURING

MAT T SNOW

VYOCALIST AND MASTER OF CEREMONIES

A BRAND NEW OFFERING TO SENIOR CENTERS
LOCATED IN THE 9—COUNTY GREATER CINCINNATI AREA:
MATT PERFORMS LIVE,

THE GREATEST MusIC OF THE 20TH CENTURY,
WITH HIS PROFESSIONAL SOUND SYSTEM
AND HIS FABULOUS COLLECTION
OF ORCHESTRAL SOUND TRACKS!

AND WITH 12 COMPLETELY DIFFERENT CONCERTS,
EACH IS AN ALL—NEW SHOW:

WHO ELSE DOES OVER 300 SINATRA SONGS!?7/
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SENIOR CONCERT ONE: THE EARLY YEARS, PART ONE
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Tommy Dorsey Intro, The Song Is You

I've Got A Crush On You

The Coffee Song

All Or Nothing At All

Nancy

Where Or When

Serenade In Blue

Ol' Man River

Oh, Look At Me Now

I'll Be Seeing You

Almost Like Being In Love

I Had The Craziest Dream

Guess I'll Hang My Tears Out to Dry
All Of Me

Moonlight Serenade

The House I Live In

Night and Day, then traveling music
Night and Day by Oscar Peterson

4:39
241
2:39
3:20
3:35
2:36
3:33
502
2:43
3:.09
1:52
3:22
3:59
2:17
3:31
3:21
4:11
341




SENIOR CONCERT TWO: THE EARLY YEARS, PART TWO
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v "Man with the Golden Arm" Intro 0:33
v Saturday Night is the Loneliest Night of the Week 1:50
v Embraceable You 3:17
v Let's Get Away From It All 2:07
v 1t Started All Over Again 2:13
v T'll Never Smile Again 3:38
Vv Street Of Dreams 207
v September Song 3:33
v She's Funny That Way 341
v Time After Time 3:32
v 1 Concentrate On You 2:39
v Anything Goes 2:29
v If 1 Had You 4:09
v Autumn In New York 4:40
v That Old Feeling 3:35
v It's Been a Long Long Time 3:19
v This Love Of Mine 3:47
v If You Are But a Dream 3:08
v Put Your Dreams Away 3:17
v That Old Black Magic 3:24
v That Old Black Magic, Oscar P 3:05




SENIOR CONCERT THREE: THE COMEBACK YEARS, PART ONE
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Intro, I've Got The World On A String
Learnin' the Blues

They Can't Take That Away From Me
Just One Of Those Things

Hello, Young Lovers

Love And Marriage

Three Coins In The Fountain

Young At Heart

Don't Worry 'Bout Me

April In Paris

The Tender Trap

I Get A Kick Out Of You

My Funny Valentine

Soliloquy (My Boy Bill)

How Little We Know

Too Marvelous For Words

It Happened In Monterey

In the Wee Small Hours of the Morning
From Here To Eternity, then traveling music

Blue Moon, Oscar P

2:51
3:08
1:53
3:19
340
2:34
2:50
2:11
3:16
2:37
2:53
3:59
442
742
1:48
2:19
2:36
2:54
342
244




SENIOR CONCERT FOUR: THE COMEBACK YEARS, PART TWO
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v Wm. Conrad Intro at The Sands

v Come Fly With Me

v Witchcraft

vV Hey, Jealous Lover

v Chicago (That Toddling Town)

v Here's That Rainy Day

v Pennies from Heaven

v Moonlight Becomes You

v Luck Be A Lady

v Angel Eyes

v I've Got You Under My Skin

v All My Tomorrows

v The One I Love Belongs To Somebody Else
v Moonlight In Vermont

v All the Way

v IWon't Dance

v One for My Baby

v The Last Dance

v You Make Me Feel So Young, then Traveling Music
v Makin Whoopee!

0:59
249
2:45
2:24
2:13
3:36
324
3:14
5:18
3:35
3:39
443
2:50
3:36
2:54
4:10
416
249
3:27
4:19




SENIOR CONCERT FIVE: THE COMEBACK YEARS, PART THREE

1 V¥ Frank introducing Matt 008
2 ¥ AFoggy Day In London Town 2:31
3 ¥ Justin Time 2:18
4 vV Hello, Young Lovers 3:40
5 ¥ The LadyIs A Tramp 309
6 ¥ Stormy Weather 3:45
7 ¥ ICould Have Danced All Night 1:58
8 vV Bewitched, Bothered and Bewildered 301
9 ¥ Qur Love Is Here To Stay 4:18
10 ¥ ICan't Get Started 3:53
11 v IWishIWere In Love Again 2:26
12 ¥ Someone To Watch Over Me 301
13 ¥ Autumn Leaves 2:40
14 V¥ Tl Be Around 2:57
15 ¥ What's New 3:53
16 ¥ The End of a Love Affair 4:11
17 ¥ 0Old Devil Moon 2:55
18 Vv When Your Lover Has Gone 3:18
19 ¥ Atlong Last Love 2:13
20 V¥ Gal That Got Away 204
21 ¥ It Never Entered My Mind 2:43

22 ¥ Birth Of The Blues, then RatPack Reprise, then traveling music 4:41




SENIOR CONCERT SIX: THE VERY GOOD YEARS, PART ONE
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Red Norvo Intro

That's Life

The Best is Yet to Come
Nice 'n' Easy

Softly As I Leave You

Fly Me To The Moon
Please Be Kind

Summer Wind

It Was a Very Good Year
Let's Fall in Love

The Way You Look Tonight
You'd Be So Easy To Love
Cycles

My Heart Stood Still

The Days Of Wine And Roses
Strangers In The Night
Something Stupid

Love Walked In

On A Clear Day

I Have Dreamed

As Time Goes By

For Once in My Life

My Way, with traveling music
Shiny Stockings

0:52
3:07
2:48
2:37
2:56
2:32
2:45
2:47
4:13
2:12
3:19
2:23
3:06
2:45
2:22
2:55
2:37
2:20
< (s
2:46
3:24
2:41
4:50
5:18




SENIOR CONCERT SEVEN: THE VERY GOOD YEARS, PART TWO
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Man With The Golden Arm Intro
Get Me To The Church On Time
Here's to the Losers

Misty

In the Still of the Night

The Second Time Around

Love Is A Many-Splendored Thing
Didn't We?

Girl From Ipanema

Come Rain Or Come Shine

It's Alright With Me

Some Enchanted Evening

Quiet Nights Of Quiet Stars

The Shadow Of Your Smile

That's All

Zing! Went the Strings of My Heart
September of My Years

What Now My Love

If You Go Away

Drinking Again

My Kind Of Town, with Frank on travelin® music
Makin Whoopee

0:32
221
3:04
2:45
3:29
301
248
301
3:02
4.02
2:42
2:56
248
2:21
3:24
2:44
3:15
3:13
3:35
3:15
4.04
4:19




SENIOR CONCERT EIGHT: THE FINAL CURTAIN, PART ONE
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v Howard Cosell intro, Lady is a Tramp

v You Are the Sunshine of My Life

v Let Me Try Again

v You Will Be My Music

v A Hundred Years From Today

v If

v LA.Is My Lady

v If I Should Lose You

v Maybe This Time

v How Do You Keep the Music Playing?

v Until The Real Thing Comes Along

v Bad Bad Leroy Brown

v Mack The Knife

v Send In The Clowns

v Teach Me Tonight

v What Are You Doing The Rest Of Your Life
v The Best Of Everything

v Winners

v New York New York then traveling music

v There's a Boat Dat's Leavin' Soon for New York

6:17
2:42
3:36
3:52
311
313
3:10
2:27
2:38
403
307
252
500
4:16
348
407
2:51
2:58
345
714
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SENIOR CONCERT NINE: FAVORITES OF NAT KING COLE

Whatcha' Gonna Do

Sands Intro, Ballerina

A Blossom Fell

Mona Lisa

Autumn Leaves

Straighten Up And Fly Right
That Sunday, That Summer
Too Young

When I Fall In Love

It's Only A Paper Moon
Rambling Rose

Answer Me, My Love

The Very Thought Of You
Route 66

Those Lazy Hazy Crazy Days of Summer
What A Wonderful World
For All We Know

Sweet Lorraine

Stardust

Unforgettable

L.O.V.E, and Mr. Cole Won't Rock and Roll Travling music
In A Mellow Tone

Mr. Cole Won't Rock & Roll

247
249
2:33
2:46
2:40
2:32
314
3:30
2:29
243
2:49
241
342
313
2:31
2:16
321
2:47
307
3:26
347
1:58
749




SENIOR CONCERT TEN: DEAN, TONY AND SAMMY VIGNETTES

1 ¥ Fanfare & Introduction of Dean 0:44
2 ¥ Ain't That A Kick In The Head 2:28
3V Little Old Wine Drinker, Me 2:50
4 v Memories Are Made Of This 2.23
5 ¥ That's Amore 303
6 Vv Volare (Nel Blu Dipinto Di Blu) 313
7 ¥ You're Nobody Till Somebody Loves You 219
8 ¥ Everybody Loves Somebody, then Traveling Music 337
9 ¥ Tony Bennett Intro, then The Good Life 3:36
10 ¥ Thisls All 1 Ask 315
11 ¥ IfIRuled The World 302
12 ¥ Maybe This Time 345
13 ¥ [Wanna Be Around 208
14 ¥ The Shadow Of Your Smile 3:36
15 ¥ ATaste Of Honey 2:46
16 v Who CanlTurn To? 344
17 ¥ 1Left My Heart in San Francisco, then traveling music 413
18 v Sammy Davis Jr intro, then What Kind Of Fool Am | 324
19 ¥ That Old Black Magic 3:31
20 ¥ 1Gotta Be Me 239
21 ¥ Birth Of The Blues, then RatPack Reprise, then traveling music 441
22 V¥ Mr. Bojangles 5:48




SENIOR CONCERT ELEVEN: PATRIOTIC SONGS AND PLACES
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Star-Spangled Banner

My Country, 'Tis of Thee

God Bless America

Caissons Song

Anchors Aweigh

Wwild Blue Yonder

The Marines Hymn

Battle Hymn of the Republic
The House I Live In

America, The Beautiful
America

God Bless the USA

Let's Get Away From It All

My Kind Of Town, Chicago Is
Chicago (That Toddling Town)
Route 66

L.A. Is My Lady

[ Left My Heart In San Francisco
The Birth Of The Blues
Moonlight In Vermont
Autumn In New York

New York New York then traveling music

Dixie

1:26
1:35
1:43
2:16
2:22
2:18
2:22
2:35
3:21
1:35
4:27
311
2:07
2:13
2:13
3:13
3:10
2:54
3:17
3:36
4:40
3:45
3:58




SENIOR CONCERT TWELVE: XMAS, FRANK, DEAN, BING AND NAT

1 V¥ I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm 2:54
2 ¥ Mistletoe & Holly 2:20
3 ¥ The Christmas Waltz 3:15
4 V¥ Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas 4:00
S ¥ Christmas Memories 2:12
& ¥ Rudolph The Red-Nosed Reindeer 3:19
7 ¥V Letlt Snow 2:01
8 V¥ Santa Claus Is Coming To Town 2:50
9 Vv Winter Wonderland 2:37
10 ¥ Silver Bells 2:47
11 v (No Place Like) Home For The Holidays 2:49
12 ¥ TI'll Be Home for Christmas 3:.07
13 ¥ Count Your Blessings 305
14 v Mele Kalikimaka 2:55
15 ¥ White Christmas 3:17
16 ¥ Hark The Herald Angels Sing 1:52
17 ¥ O Little Town Of Bethlehem 2:18
18 ¥ Silent Night 2:30
19 ¥ Deck The Halls 1:15
20 ¥ AwayIn A Manger 2:02
21 ¥ Christmas Song 3:20
22 ¥ What Are You Doing New Year's Eve 2:21
23 ¥ We Wish You The Merriest 2:17
24 ¥ Frank and Dean-It's A Marshmellow World 2:18




MATT SNOW, THE CINCINNATI SINATRA
VOCALIST, ENTERTAINER AND MASTER OF CEREMONIES
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
AS OF JUNE 218T, 2012
—FOR SENIOR CENTERS ONLY-

(THESE PRICES ARE GOOD FOR ONE YEAR,
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTERWARDS)

~STANDARD PRICING FOR OCCASIONAL CUSTOMERS—*
STANDARD SHOWS, MATT ONLY, ONE HOUR MINIMUM= $150

—-ADD “MARILYN MONROE" FOR AN ADDITIONAL $100-
(EACH ADDITIONAL PERFORMANCE HOUR= $75)

—PREFERRED PRICING FOR REGULAR CUSTOMERS— **
STANDARD SHOWS, MATT ONLY, ONE HOUR MINIMUM= $125
—ADD “MARILYN MONROE" FOR AN ADDITIONAL $75-
(EACH ADDITIONAL PERFORMANCE HOUR= $50)

* PRICES ARE FOR LOCAL SHOWS IN THE 9-COUNTY CINCINNATI AREA

* INCLUDES MATT SINGING A STANDARD SHOW WITH HIS ORCHESTRAL SOUND TRACKS
AND MC’ING THE EVENT, AS WELL AS SETTING UP, PLAYING, AND REMOVING HIS
PROFESSIONAL SOUND SYSTEM, SAME DAY. CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING
ELECTRIC, AND IF THE SHOW IS OUTDOORS, SHELTER.

* UP-CHARGES APPLY FOR SPECIAL PROGRAMS, HOLIDAYS, TRAVEL OUTSIDE THE 9-COUNTY
CINCINNATI AREA, STAGE UGHTING, AND ADDITIONAL MUSICIANS/PERFORMERS

e 5% SAVINGS APPLIES TO ANNUALLY-PREPAID PREFERRED PRICING (12-SHOW MINIMUM)

e PLEASE NOTE: EXCESSIVE DOWNTIME AFTER EQUIPMENT SET-UP IS DONE,
OR BEFORE EQUIPMENT REMOVAL BEGINS, COULD REQUIRE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

e *OCCASIONAL CUSTOMER= ONE WHO TAKES LESS THAN 4 SHOWS IN A 12-MONTH PERIOD.
**REGULAR CUSTOMER= ONE WHO TAKES AT LEAST 4 SHOWS IN ANY 12 MONTH PERIOD;

WWW. THECINCINNATISINATRA.COM, OR (313)376-9766



MATT SNOW LIVE AT THE GOLDEN NUGGET CASINO SHOWROOM
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA

www._THECINCINNATISINATRA.COM (513)576-9766



