-ANNOUNCING-THE CINCINNATI SINATRA'S "SENIOR CONCERT SERIES"

FEATURING

MATT SNOW

VOCALIST AND MASTER OF CEREMONIES

A BRAND NEW OFFERING TO SENIOR CENTERS
LOCATED IN THE 9-COUNTY GREATER CINCINNATI AREA:

MATT PERFORMS LIVE,

THE GREATEST MUSIC OF THE 20TH CENTURY,

WITH HIS PROFESSIONAL SOUND SYSTEM

AND HIS FABULOUS COLLECTION

OF ORCHESTRAL SOUND TRACKS!

AND WITH 12 COMPLETELY DIFFERENT CONCERTS,

EACH IS AN ALL-NEW SHOW:

WHO ELSE DOES OVER 300 SINATRA SONGS!?!

SENIOR CONCERT ONE: THE EARLY YEARS, PART ONE

1	✓ Tommy Dorsey Intro, The Song Is You	4:39
2	✓ I've Got A Crush On You	2:41
3	✓ The Coffee Song	2:39
4	✓ All Or Nothing At All	3:20
5	✓ Nancy	3:35
6	✓ Where Or When	2:36
7	✓ Serenade in Blue	3:33
8	✓ Ol' Man River	5:02
9	✓ Oh, Look At Me Now	2:43
10	✓ I'll Be Seeing You	3:09
11	✓ Almost Like Being In Love	1:52
12	✓ I Had The Craziest Dream	3:22
13	✓ Guess I'll Hang My Tears Out to Dry	3:59
14	✓ All Of Me	2:17
15	✓ Moonlight Serenade	3:31
16	✓ The House I Live In	3:21
17	✓ Night and Day, then traveling music	4:11
18	✓ Night and Day by Oscar Peterson	3:41

SENIOR CONCERT TWO: THE EARLY YEARS, PART TWO

1	V	"Man with the Golden Arm" Intro	0:33
2	V	Saturday Night is the Loneliest Night of the Week	1:50
3	V	Embraceable You	3:17
4	V	Let's Get Away From It All	2:07
5	V	It Started All Over Again	2:13
6	V	I'll Never Smile Again	3:38
7	V	Street Of Dreams	2:07
8	V	September Song	3:33
9	V	She's Funny That Way	3:41
10	V	Time After Time	3:32
11	V	I Concentrate On You	2:39
12	V	Anything Goes	2:29
13	V	If I Had You	4:09
14	V	Autumn In New York	4:40
15	V	That Old Feeling	3:35
16	V	It's Been a Long Long Time	3:19
17	V	This Love Of Mine	3:47
18	V	If You Are But a Dream	3:08
19	V	Put Your Dreams Away	3:17
20	V	That Old Black Magic	3:24
21	V	That Old Black Magic, Oscar P	3:05

SENIOR CONCERT THREE: THE COMEBACK YEARS, PART ONE

1	✓ Intro, I've Got The World On A String	2:51
2	✓ Learnin' the Blues	3:08
3	✓ They Can't Take That Away From Me	1:53
4	✓ Just One Of Those Things	3:19
5	✓ Hello, Young Lovers	3:40
6	✓ Love And Marriage	2:34
7	✓ Three Coins In The Fountain	2:50
8	✓ Young At Heart	2:11
9	✓ Don't Worry 'Bout Me	3:16
10	✓ April In Paris	2:37
11	✓ The Tender Trap	2:53
12	✓ I Get A Kick Out Of You	3:59
13	✓ My Funny Valentine	4:42
14	✓ Soliloquy (My Boy Bill)	7:42
15	✓ How Little We Know	1:48
16	✓ Too Marvelous For Words	2:19
17	✓ It Happened In Monterey	2:36
18	✓ In the Wee Small Hours of the Morning	2:54
19	✓ From Here To Eternity, then traveling music	3:42
20	✓ Blue Moon, Oscar P	2:44

SENIOR CONCERT FOUR: THE COMEBACK YEARS, PART TWO

1	V 1	Wm. Conrad Intro at The Sands	0:59
2	V (Come Fly With Me	2:49
3	V 1	Witchcraft	2:45
4	V	Hey, Jealous Lover	2:24
5	V (Chicago (That Toddling Town)	2:13
6	V	Here's That Rainy Day	3:36
7	V	Pennies from Heaven	3:24
8	V 1	Moonlight Becomes You	3:14
9	V	Luck Be A Lady	5:18
10	V	Angel Eyes	3:35
11	V I	've Got You Under My Skin	3:39
12	V ,	All My Tomorrows	4:43
13	V 1	The One I Love Belongs To Somebody Else	2:50
14	V 1	Moonlight In Vermont	3:36
15	V ,	All the Way	2:54
16	√ I	Won't Dance	4:10
17	V (One for My Baby	4:16
18	V -	The Last Dance	2:49
19	V 1	You Make Me Feel So Young, then Traveling Music	3:27
20	V 1	Makin Whoopee!	4:19

SENIOR CONCERT FIVE: THE COMEBACK YEARS, PART THREE

1	✓ Frank introducing Matt	0:08
2	✓ A Foggy Day In London Town	2:31
3	✓ Just In Time	2:18
4	✓ Hello, Young Lovers	3:40
5	✓ The Lady Is A Tramp	3:09
6	✓ Stormy Weather	3:45
7	✓ I Could Have Danced All Night	1:58
8	✓ Bewitched, Bothered and Bewildered	3:01
9	✓ Our Love Is Here To Stay	4:18
10	✓ I Can't Get Started	3:53
11	✓ I Wish I Were In Love Again	2:26
12	✓ Someone To Watch Over Me	3:01
13	✓ Autumn Leaves	2:40
14	✓ I'll Be Around	2:57
15	✓ What's New	3:53
16	✓ The End of a Love Affair	4:11
17	✓ Old Devil Moon	2:55
18	✓ When Your Lover Has Gone	3:18
19	✓ At Long Last Love	2:13
20	✓ Gal That Got Away	2:04
21	✓ It Never Entered My Mind	2:43
22	✓ Birth Of The Blues, then RatPack Reprise, then traveling music	4:41

SENIOR CONCERT SIX: THE VERY GOOD YEARS, PART ONE

1	V	Red Norvo Intro	0:52
2	V	That's Life	3:07
3	~	The Best is Yet to Come	2:48
4	V	Nice 'n' Easy	2:37
5	V	Softly As I Leave You	2:56
6	V	Fly Me To The Moon	2:32
7	V	Please Be Kind	2:45
8	V	Summer Wind	2:47
9	~	It Was a Very Good Year	4:13
10	~	Let's Fall in Love	2:12
11	~	The Way You Look Tonight	3:19
12	V	You'd Be So Easy To Love	2:23
13	V	Cycles	3:06
14	V	My Heart Stood Still	2:45
15	~	The Days Of Wine And Roses	2:22
16	V	Strangers In The Night	2:55
17	~	Something Stupid	2:37
18	V	Love Walked In	2:20
19	~	On A Clear Day	3:25
20	V	I Have Dreamed	2:46
21	~	As Time Goes By	3:24
22	V	For Once in My Life	2:41
23	V	My Way, with traveling music	4:50
24	V	Shiny Stockings	5:18

SENIOR CONCERT SEVEN: THE VERY GOOD YEARS, PART TWO

1	✓ Man With The Golden Arm Intro	0:32
2	✓ Get Me To The Church On Time	2:21
3	✓ Here's to the Losers	3:04
4	✓ Misty	2:45
5	✓ In the Still of the Night	3:29
6	✓ The Second Time Around	3:01
7	✓ Love Is A Many-Splendored Thing	2:48
8	✓ Didn't We?	3:01
9	✓ Girl From Ipanema	3:02
10	✓ Come Rain Or Come Shine	4:02
11	✓ It's Alright With Me	2:42
12	✓ Some Enchanted Evening	2:56
13	✓ Quiet Nights Of Quiet Stars	2:48
14	▼ The Shadow Of Your Smile	2:21
15	✓ That's All	3:24
16	✓ Zing! Went the Strings of My Heart	2:44
17	✓ September of My Years	3:15
18	✓ What Now My Love	3:13
19	✓ If You Go Away	3:35
20	✓ Drinking Again	3:15
21	✓ My Kind Of Town, with Frank on travelin' music	4:04
22	✓ Makin Whoopee	4:19

SENIOR CONCERT EIGHT: THE FINAL CURTAIN, PART ONE

1	V	Howard Cosell intro, Lady is a Tramp	6:17
2	V	You Are the Sunshine of My Life	2:42
3	V	Let Me Try Again	3:36
4	V	You Will Be My Music	3:52
5	V	A Hundred Years From Today	3:11
6	V	If	3:13
7	٧	L.A. Is My Lady	3:10
8	V	If I Should Lose You	2:27
9	V	Maybe This Time	2:38
10	V	How Do You Keep the Music Playing?	4:03
11	V	Until The Real Thing Comes Along	3:07
12	V	Bad Bad Leroy Brown	2:52
13	V	Mack The Knife	5:00
14	V	Send In The Clowns	4:16
15	V	Teach Me Tonight	3:48
16	V	What Are You Doing The Rest Of Your Life	4:07
17	V	The Best Of Everything	2:51
18	V	Winners	2:58
19	V	New York, New York, then traveling music	3:45
20	V	There's a Boat Dat's Leavin' Soon for New York	7:14

SENIOR CONCERT NINE: FAVORITES OF NAT KING COLE

1	✓ Whatcha¹ Gonna Do	2:47
2	✓ Sands Intro, Ballerina	2:49
3	✓ A Blossom Fell	2:33
4	✓ Mona Lisa	2:46
5	✓ Autumn Leaves	2:40
6	✓ Straighten Up And Fly Right	2:32
7	✓ That Sunday, That Summer	3:14
8	✓ Too Young	3:30
9	✓ When I Fall In Love	2:29
10	✓ It's Only A Paper Moon	2:43
11	✓ Rambling Rose	2:49
12	✓ Answer Me, My Love	2:41
13	✓ The Very Thought Of You	3:42
14	✓ Route 66	3:13
15	✓ Those Lazy Hazy Crazy Days of Summer	2:31
16	✓ What A Wonderful World	2:16
17	✓ For All We Know	3:21
18	✓ Sweet Lorraine	2:47
19	✓ Stardust	3:07
20	✓ Unforgettable	3:26
21	✓ L.O.V.E., and Mr. Cole Won't Rock and Roll Travling music	3:47
22	✓ In A Mellow Tone	1:58
23	✓ Mr. Cole Won't Rock & Roll	7:49

SENIOR CONCERT TEN: DEAN, TONY AND SAMMY VIGNETTES

1	✓ Fanfare & Introduction of Dean	0:44
2	✓ Ain't That A Kick In The Head	2:28
3	✓ Little Old Wine Drinker, Me	2:50
4	✓ Memories Are Made Of This	2:23
5	✓ That's Amore	3:03
6	✓ Volare (Nel Blu Dipinto Di Blu)	3:13
7	✓ You're Nobody Till Somebody Loves You	2:19
8	✓ Everybody Loves Somebody, then Traveling Music	3:37
9	✓ Tony Bennett Intro, then The Good Life	3:36
10	✓ This Is All I Ask	3:15
11	✓ If I Ruled The World	3:02
12	✓ Maybe This Time	3:45
13	✓ I Wanna Be Around	2:08
14	✓ The Shadow Of Your Smile	3:36
15	✓ A Taste Of Honey	2:46
16	✓ Who Can I Turn To?	3:44
17	✓ I Left My Heart in San Francisco, then traveling music	4:13
18	✓ Sammy Davis Jr intro, then What Kind Of Fool Am I	3:24
19	✓ That Old Black Magic	3:31
20	✓ I Gotta Be Me	2:39
21	✓ Birth Of The Blues, then RatPack Reprise, then traveling music	4:41
22	✓ Mr. Bojangles	5:48

SENIOR CONCERT ELEVEN: PATRIOTIC SONGS AND PLACES

1	~	Star-Spangled Banner	1:26
2	V	My Country, 'Tis of Thee	1:35
3	~	God Bless America	1:43
4	~	Caissons Song	2:16
5	~	Anchors Aweigh	2:22
6	V	Wild Blue Yonder	2:18
7	~	The Marines Hymn	2:22
8	V	Battle Hymn of the Republic	2:35
9	~	The House I Live In	3:21
10	V	America, The Beautiful	1:35
11	~	America	4:27
12	~	God Bless the USA	3:11
13	~	Let's Get Away From It All	2:07
14	V	My Kind Of Town, Chicago Is	2:13
15	~	Chicago (That Toddling Town)	2:13
16	V	Route 66	3:13
17	~	L.A. Is My Lady	3:10
18	V	I Left My Heart In San Francisco	2:54
19	~	The Birth Of The Blues	3:17
20	~	Moonlight In Vermont	3:36
21	V	Autumn In New York	4:40
22	V	New York, New York, then traveling music	3:45
23	~	Dixie	3:58

SENIOR CONCERT TWELVE: XMAS, FRANK, DEAN, BING AND NAT

1	✓ I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm	2:54
2	✓ Mistletoe & Holly	2:20
3	✓ The Christmas Waltz	3:15
4	✓ Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas	4:00
5	✓ Christmas Memories	2:12
6	✓ Rudolph The Red-Nosed Reindeer	3:19
7	✓ Let It Snow	2:01
8	✓ Santa Claus Is Coming To Town	2:50
9	✓ Winter Wonderland	2:37
10	✓ Silver Bells	2:47
11	✓ (No Place Like) Home For The Holidays	2:49
12	✓ I'll Be Home for Christmas	3:07
13	✓ Count Your Blessings	3:05
14	✓ Mele Kalikimaka	2:55
15	✓ White Christmas	3:17
16	✓ Hark The Herald Angels Sing	1:52
17	✓ O Little Town Of Bethlehem	2:18
18	✓ Silent Night	2:30
19	✓ Deck The Halls	1:15
20	✓ Away In A Manger	2:02
21	✓ Christmas Song	3:20
22	✓ What Are You Doing New Year's Eve	2:21
23	✓ We Wish You The Merriest	2:17
24	✓ Frank and Dean-It's A Marshmellow World	2:18

MATT SNOW, THE CINCINNATI SINATRA VOCALIST, ENTERTAINER AND MASTER OF CEREMONIES

AS OF JUNE 21ST, 2012

-FOR SENIOR CENTERS ONLY-

(THESE PRICES ARE GOOD FOR ONE YEAR, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTERWARDS)

-STANDARD PRICING FOR OCCASIONAL CUSTOMERS-*

STANDARD SHOWS, MATT ONLY, ONE HOUR MINIMUM= \$150

-ADD "MARILYN MONROE" FOR AN ADDITIONAL \$100
(EACH ADDITIONAL PERFORMANCE HOUR= \$75)

-PREFERRED PRICING FOR REGULAR CUSTOMERS- **

STANDARD SHOWS, MATT ONLY, ONE HOUR MINIMUM= \$125

-ADD "MARILYN MONROE" FOR AN ADDITIONAL \$75
(EACH ADDITIONAL PERFORMANCE HOUR= \$50)

- PRICES ARE FOR LOCAL SHOWS IN THE 9-COUNTY CINCINNATI AREA
- INCLUDES MATT SINGING A STANDARD SHOW WITH HIS ORCHESTRAL SOUND TRACKS
 AND MC'ING THE EVENT, AS WELL AS SETTING UP, PLAYING, AND REMOVING HIS
 PROFESSIONAL SOUND SYSTEM, SAME DAY. CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING
 ELECTRIC, AND IF THE SHOW IS OUTDOORS, SHELTER.
- UP-CHARGES APPLY FOR SPECIAL PROGRAMS, HOLIDAYS, TRAVEL OUTSIDE THE 9-COUNTY CINCINNATI AREA, STAGE LIGHTING, AND ADDITIONAL MUSICIANS/PERFORMERS
- 5% SAVINGS APPLIES TO ANNUALLY-PREPAID PREFERRED PRICING (12-SHOW MINIMUM)
- PLEASE NOTE: EXCESSIVE DOWNTIME AFTER EQUIPMENT SET-UP IS DONE,
 OR BEFORE EQUIPMENT REMOVAL BEGINS, COULD REQUIRE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE
- *OCCASIONAL CUSTOMER= ONE WHO TAKES LESS THAN 4 SHOWS IN A 12-MONTH PERIOD.
 **REGULAR CUSTOMER= ONE WHO TAKES AT LEAST 4 SHOWS IN ANY 12 MONTH PERIOD;

WWW.THECINCINNATISINATRA.COM, OR (513)576-9766



MATT SNOW LIVE AT THE GOLDEN NUGGET CASINO SHOWROOM
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA

WWW.THECINCINNATISINATRA.COM (513)576-9766